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Millbrook (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Baxter Creek Ct.

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 14 5:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0013

0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Framed Egyptian Themed
TV/Stereo Receiver Plus
Exercise Equipment Lot
KeysFitness 502t Treadmill
Unique Animal Hide Rug
Plastic Shelving Units
Ovenware Lot

Kitchen mixed Lot
Kitchenware Mixed Lot

New Stoneware Slow Cooker
Pampered Chef Stoneware Plus

Ceramic "Flintstone" Swag Lamp and Wood
figurine

Espresso Machine
Toaster Oven

Fleece Wraps and Microfiber King Sized Sheet
Set

Schooner Model and Sailing Motif Key Rack
Brass Sailing Themed Lot
Kitchenware Lot

Massagers Lot Plus

Laser Level Lot Plus

Cut and Blown Glass Lot
Gazebo/outdoor Heater Plus
Surprise Lot

Wicker/Picnic Sundry Lot
Microwave and Stand

Shelf Unit

Vinyl LP Lot

Office Lot

Kitchen Chair Lot

Clipper Ships and Pirate Themed Lot
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Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 20 7:45pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Model Ships Lot

Upright Freezer

Tote Full of Kids Toys Lot
Royal Doulton Ship Plate and Model Ship
Ship Themed Lot

Metal Model Car Lot

Flight Themed Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Coffee Lot

Christmas Entertaining Lot
Revolver Decor Lot

Water Vac

Stereo Components Lot
Christmas Light Lot

Colour TV/Stand and Games L ot
Children's Toy Lot
Storage/wardrobe Lot
Camera Equipment Lot
DVD Caollection Lot

Bird Themed Art Lot
Framed Works

Telescope Plus Garden Lot
Candle Decor + Fondue Set
Children's Tea Time Lot
Bar GlassLot And Shelving
Mixed Lot

Wrapping Paper Lot
Seasonal Decor

Wine Lovers Lot

New Stuffies Lot

Golf Shoes and Apparel Lot



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0081
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Title

Small End Or Coffee Table
Bar Glassware

Kitchenware

New Items Household Lot
Household Lot

Household Lot

Cabinet with Contents
Norman Rockwell Plates’Mugs L ot
New Item Decorative Lot
Room Divider + Costume Jewelry Lot
Framed Decorative Artwork Lot
2 Plastic Shelving Units
Floral Couch

Floral Chair

Concrete Outdoor Bench
Concrete Outdoor Bench
Outdoor Iron Wall Decor
Outdoor Decor

Large Planter

Bench and Bird Bath

Hose Caddy and Hose
Outdoor Wall Decoration Lot
Outdoor Bench

Outdoor Furniture/lron Lot

Y ard/Garden Accents
Garden Figures Lot

Model Tall Ship

Gardening ltems

Gardening Tool Lot

Shed Content Lot

Festive Decoration Lot
Garage Lot

Bird Feeder, Houses Lot
Pavement Sealer Lot
Safe-T-Salt Lot

Power Tool Lot

Mixed Lot

Gazebo Heater

Outdoor Game

Home Builders Lot

21 Speed Shimano/Cherokee Bike
Raleigh Bicycle Pump

Beta Electronics Lot

Lot

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
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0124
0125
0126
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
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Title

Paymaster Ribbon Writer
BuildersLot

Yard Care Lot

Mixed Household Lot

Power Washer

Model Ship Lot

Lawn and Garden Care Lot

Outdoor Christmas Decorations Plus
Kids Lot

Work Table Plus Lot

Nails and Hardware Lot

Aluminum Ladder Lot

Storage Bin Lot

Sturdy Steel Shelving Unit

Storage Drawer Lot Of 4

Mixed Lot

Trailer Tires, Hitches and Ball Lot
Office Chair and Obus Form back rest
Fish Tank Lot

Sterling Silver Butter Knives Plus Lot
Yard Care Lot

Concrete Mix Lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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